B
A
SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
SPECIFICATION >> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
PROJECT DATA
SKU:

• 1/4” Turn latch
DESCRIPTION
The EXT is a universal, exterior,
non-rated access panel. The 20 ga /1
mm door provides strength and
rigidness and features a key operated
turn latch closure. The door is
equipped with a continuous stainless
steel piano hinge and suitable for
left-hand or right-hand operation. It
consists of a welded inner and outer
aluminum frame with an aluminum
inlay.
System EXT   A(in)     A(mm)    B(in)     B(mm)
302        8           302        8    LA302302TXE
EXT305305AL    12       305       12       305
EXT406406AL    16       406       16       406
EXT457457AL    18       457       18       457
EXT508762AL    20       508       30       762
EXT610610AL    24       610       24       610
EXT610762AL    24       610       30       762
EXT610914AL    24       610       36       914
EXT ACCESS PANELS ARE AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING STANDARD SIZES:
* Rough opening is door size +3/8” (9mm)